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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NC Southeastern Gymn YES 116.175 28.925 28.900 29.250 29.100
11 1 1

4172 Nia Poole 9.700 9.650 9.8259.700
4173 Ashton Rains 9.625 9.525
4166 Maylis Pickering 9.600 9.725 9.775
4165 Faith Koerner 9.775
4161 Abigail Bednar 9.650
4163 Sydney Fink 9.625

2 NC Everest Gymnastic YES 114.025 28.525 28.350 28.375 28.775
22 3 3T

4067 Hannah Costa 9.550 9.575
4066 Shia Tiwari 9.525
4060 Emma Hyso 9.450 9.475 9.300
4059 Laney Greif 9.450
4058 Peyton Graham 9.425 9.750
4063 Angela Johns 9.325
4068 Camden Hutchinson 9.600
4064 Alaina Kwiatkowski 9.600

3 NC Sonshine Gymnasti YES 113.900 28.375 28.450 28.650 28.425
34 2 2

4151 Peyton Childs 9.600 9.525 9.500
4146 Madison Debernardo 9.425 9.500
4154 Lucy Hutchinson 9.350
4152 Emmaleigh Goodwin 9.475
4153 Katherine Haun 9.450
4158 Alexa Clowers 9.575
4157 Claire Wall 9.575
4148 Sydney Westmoreland 9.475
4160 Azlia Williams 9.450

4 NC Bull City Gymnast YES 113.400 28.500 28.325 28.375 28.200
53 4 3T

4029 Zoe Smith 9.650 9.700
4025 Isabelle Tinsley 9.475 9.600 9.2759.650
4023 Ryland Atkins 9.375
4028 Zoe Debenedette 9.425 9.225
4027 Mckenzie Glenn 9.300 9.400
4024 Sydney Mclean 9.325
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5 NC KPAC YES 113.075 28.275 28.275 28.375 28.150
75 5 3T

4004 Macy Bainbridge 9.575
4002 Alexandria Bonham 9.400 9.3759.525
4005 Hannah Vanburen 9.300
4008 Gabrielle Fry 9.500 9.550
4003 Alyssa Stepanek 9.425 9.2759.300
4006 Olivia Zsarmani 9.350 9.500

6 NC Team Attraction G YES 111.900 27.800 27.775 28.150 28.175
66 7 6

4180 Ellie Souder 9.275 9.375 9.3509.350
4183 Kayley Rowland 9.275 9.4509.350
4185 Taylor Kimball 9.250
4179 Hatteras Ayscue 9.225
4187 Sasha Kostenko 9.175
4186 Aydan Henderson 9.450
4182 Zoey Mehen 9.375

7 NC High Point Gymnas YES 111.225 27.575 27.825 27.750 28.075
88 6 9

4092 Haley Adams 9.450 9.275 8.825
4091 Lyndsey Marino 9.075
4087 Dasani Apa 9.050 9.4509.500
4088 Kay Anna Baird 9.400 9.325
4086 Kynslee Ford 9.150 9.3009.425

8 NC G & J YES 110.600 27.400 27.050 27.875 28.275
410 9 8

4079 Sarah Haughey 9.375 9.150 9.5509.325
4078 Cate Hensley 9.350 9.4759.400
4081 Meghan Morrow 8.675 9.000 9.250
4077 Lily Loker 8.900
4080 Peyton Murphy 9.150
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9 NC International Gym YES 109.975 27.550 26.975 27.975 27.475
11T9 10 7

4101 Claire Miller 9.300 9.350
4106 Emory Brinson 9.150
4103 Taylor Pouges 9.100 8.950 9.200
4098 Payton Emerick 9.025
4109 Mollie Williamson 9.000
4000 Isabelle Dean 9.1009.350
4105 Elizabeth Baltusnik 9.1759.275

10 NC Salem Gymnastics YES 109.350 27.600 26.650 27.475 27.625
107 11 11

4141 Cloud Beauchamp 9.250 9.175
4140 Rachel Lagrone 9.250
4136 Celeste Childs 9.100 8.850 9.2009.125
4135 Emma Blackham 8.975
4137 Chloe Pair 8.825 9.050
4138 Payton Rice 9.3759.175

11 NC Superior Gymnasti YES 108.150 26.700 26.575 27.675 27.200
1414 13 10

5082 Dana Burkett 8.975
5093 Nicole Lewis 8.900 8.850
5091 Bryanna Inness 8.825 9.125 9.1509.300
5088 Miranda Roberts 8.600 9.325
5085 Sydney Ahrens 9.050
5086 Reilly Carlson 9.125
5090 Charlene Wycko 8.925

12T NC Flip Force Gymnas YES 107.000 26.150 25.950 27.200 27.700
919 16 12

4070 Reagan Lentz 8.750 8.750 9.2759.075
4069 Kate Gentel 8.750
4071 Paris Parker 8.650 9.2009.125
4075 Grace Murnan 8.700
4072 Megan Anderson 8.500 9.000
4076 Lacy Wood 9.225
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12T NC Carolina Gymnasti YES 107.000 26.800 26.600 26.300 27.300
1313 12 20

4032 Isabella Zumbro 9.075 8.625 9.1508.450
4030 Gracie Caudill 8.875 9.175 9.4508.950
4031 Cameron Bostick 8.850 8.800 8.900
4033 Alexandra Durham 8.700

14T NC Top Notch Gymnast YES 106.975 26.425 26.125 26.950 27.475
11T17 14 15

4192 Summer Blackwelder 8.875 8.850 9.0509.050
4191 Elena Matola 8.850 8.825 9.5509.150
4190 Madeline Murray 8.700 8.450 8.8758.750

14T NC Gym-Fit YES 106.975 26.025 27.200 27.150 26.600
1720 8 14

4084 Sydney Garris 8.875 9.050 9.0759.275
4085 Jordan Halcom 8.625 9.025 8.8758.850
4083 Caroline Daniels 8.525 9.125 8.6509.025

16 NC Omega Gymnastics YES 106.675 27.025 26.075 27.175 26.400
20T12 15 13

4117 Alyssa Connell 9.150 8.775 9.0759.125
4119 Anjealiq Diaz 8.950
4118 Allison Haynes 8.925 9.325
4115 Annika Crocker 9.150 8.650
4116 Brooklynn Price 8.150 8.6758.725

17 NC eNeRGy YES 105.900 26.675 25.850 26.900 26.475
1915 17 16

4055 Andrea Shealey 8.950 8.950
4053 Ashelyn Vinsel 8.900 9.000
4054 Carter Day 8.825 8.9008.950
4057 Dora Kay Freedman 8.925
4046 Anna Harris 8.525
4045 Ruthie Freedman 8.400
4044 Eliza Ellerbe 8.800
4050 Kendra Henley 8.775
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18 NC Rose's Gymnastics YES 105.725 27.200 25.200 26.750 26.575
1811 21 17

4134 Brianna Blue 9.175 8.700 8.9758.925
4127 Meredith Beaman 9.050 8.900
4131 Caitlyn Mayo 8.975
4124 Starr Benton 8.325
4129 Savannah Deering 8.175
4130 Ayerial Webb 8.925
4122 Kaila Lawrence 8.825
4123 Meagan Barnes 8.775

19 NC Asheville Gymnast YES 105.175 26.325 25.725 26.325 26.800
1618 20 19

4022 Emme Poteet 9.125 8.400 8.9259.175
4020 Dasha Caughman 8.750 8.525 8.7258.700
4021 Emma Gouge 8.450
4019 Sophie Vanarnam 8.800 9.1508.450

20 NC New Bern Gymnasti YES 104.250 25.925 25.825 26.275 26.225
2223 18 21

4016 Madelyn Coble 8.700 8.425 8.850
4018 Faith Salter 8.650 8.775
4017 Hannah Mamajek 8.575 8.700 8.7258.675
4112 Breann Popejoy 8.700 8.7258.750

21 NC Yadkin Valley Gym NO 103.275 25.950 24.675 26.250 26.400
20T22 23 22

4197 Alessandra Densham 8.800 9.1008.700
4195 Mara Hall 8.625 8.300 9.000
4200 Caitlin Clarke 8.525 8.075
4194 Olivia Ballinger 8.300
4199 Alexandra Bryan 8.3008.975
4196 Rachel Moody 8.575

22 NC Lake Norman Gymna YES 102.875 26.625 22.775 26.375 27.100
1516 24 18

4012 Brooke Murphy 9.000 7.550 9.250
4013 Avery Starnes 8.825 8.825
4015 Sophia Laliberte 8.800 7.800
4010 Bailey Upton 7.425 9.100
4011 Audrey West 9.0258.650
4009 Alyssa Deiulio 8.625
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23 NC Step Ahead Gymnas NO 101.500 26.000 25.075 24.775 25.650
2321 22 24

4176 Brooke Roed 8.775 8.900 8.3508.350
4177 Raegan Collins 8.675 7.700 8.575
4175 Kaylee Deal 8.550 8.475 8.175
4174 Isabella Sand 8.7258.250

24 NC CountrySide Gymna NO 100.600 25.575 25.800 25.175 24.050
2424 19 23

4042 Adreahna Busch 8.625 8.625 7.9258.325
4039 Lita Marie James 8.550 8.875 8.2258.475
4041 Bethany Bangs 8.400 8.300 7.9008.375
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